UPDATE
   Features
•	 Three wavelength options:
254/312/365 nm – two Dual wavelength
models
•	 Long life filter
•	High efficiency reflector
•	Hi/Lo intensity switch

V
1
Ordering Information
CSLUVTS254 UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254 nm
CSLUVTS312 UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 312 nm
CSLUVTS365 UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 365mm
CSLUVTSDUO UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254/365 nm
CSLUVTSDUO312 UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254/312 nm
CSLUVTSDUO365 UV transilluminator, small, 21 x  21 cm, 312/365nm
CSLUVTS254L UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 254 nm
CSLUVTS312L UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 312 nm
CSLUVTS365L UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 365 nm
CSLUVTSDUOL UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 26 cm, 254/365 nm
CSLUVTSDUO312L UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 26 cm, 254/312 nm
Replacement Parts and Accessories
CSL-Txxx 8W UV bulb  (xxx = 254nm, 312nm or 365nm)
CSL-UVPS22 UV Transparent Cutting Platform 22 x22cm
CSL-UVPS27 UV Transparent Cutting Platform 22